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1. What is your gender?

Ml o e e
FemMale .
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2. Age group

UNGEE B0 oottt e e 22%
B0-4d e e e 24%
A B e e 34%
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3. What is the highest level of education you have completed?

NO HS L 7%
High school graduate .............. i 32%
SOME COllBGE ..ot 21%
=T 11%
Y- | 19%

POSt-grad ..o e 11%
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4. What is the highest level of education you have completed?

HS OF 188 o e 38%
SOME COllBGE .t 32%
College grad ... 19%

POSt Grad . 11%
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5. What racial or ethnic group best describes you?

e o e e 69%
BlaCK . e 13%
HiSpaNiC ..o 12%
= = o 2%
NatiVE A I AN ..t e e e e e 1%
Middle BEastern ... e 0%
MXEA e e 2%
L 1 = 1%
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6. What racial or ethnic group best describes you?

VIt L 69%
BlaCK . 13%
1T o = o 12%
Other
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7. What is your State of Residence?

AN F= L = 0 - 2%
N - 1 0%
N 20 ) 4 - 3%
AT A .. ittt e e e 1%
California .o e 10%
(@70 ] o] =T [ TN 2%
(@70 o oY1 1o 1 | A 1%
D AW AN .o e 0%
District of Columbia ... 0%
10 o - 9%
L= o - 3%
HawWaii ..o e 0%
o =3 o 1%
] 11T = 4%
INAIANA . e i 2%
0= 1%
6= T 1= U 1%
KeNtUCKY .o s 2%
I 10 1= = g - 1%
/= T 1%
MY and o e 1%
MasSSaChUSEIS ... i 3%
I gaN e 3%
MiNNES O A .ot e 2%
YT =< o) o 1%
01T 11 2%
1Y/ = g - T 1%
N raSKa .. i 0%
I T2 T - 1%
NeW Hampshire . 0%
N W IS .ttt ittt e 2%
NEW MEXICO .ot e e et e e e 1%
N W YO K o e e e e 6%
NOFh Carolina ... et e e e 3%
NOMth DaKota ... e 0%
1 T T 5%
OKIaNOMa .o e e i 1%
L =T T o 2%
PeNNSYIVANIA ... e 4%
Rhode ISland ... 0%
SoUth Carolina ... 2%

SOULth DaKOta ..ot s 0%
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=] 1 =TT~ 1%
2= T 5%
U BN o 1%
VB MIONE o e 0%
Yo |1 1= 3%
WV aS NG ON e 2%
WSt Virginia ... 0%
LA TS0 = o 3%
Y OMiNg 0%
AMErICAN SaAMOA ..ottt ittt e e e e e e e s 0%
Federated States of Micronesia ........ ... 0%
UM L e e 0%
Marshall [SIands ... e e 0%
Northern Mariana Islands . ...... ..o e 0%
= - 0%
PUBIIO RICO oot e e 0%
U.S. Minor Outlying ISIands  ........o. i e 0%
Virgin ISlands ... 0%
N 0] - 0%
British Columbia ... i 0%
/= Va1 o] o = 0%
N W BrUNSWICK o e e e e e 0%
NewfouNdland .. ... 0%
NOMhWeESt TeITIOrIES ..ot e e et e 0%
NOVA SOt ...ttt e e e e 0%
NUNAVUL o e e e e e e e e e e 0%
10 7= 14 o T 0%
Prince Edward Island . ... ..o 0%
QUEDEC o e 0%
SaSKaAICNEWAN . . 0%
B (U0 o TN =Y ] (o 0%

Notinthe U.S. or Canada .........oiiiniii e e e e et i 0%
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8. Calculated from respondent’s state of residence

NN A .o 17%
MW St e e 24%
SOUIN o e 37%
VBt o e e e aaas 23%
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9. Would you say that you live in an urban, suburban, or rural community?

UIDan oo e 29%
SUDUID AN . e 47%
RUFAl e 24%
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10. Regardless of the community in which you currently reside, do you consider yourself to be more like other
people who live in urban, suburban, or rural communities?

UIDaN o e 27%
SUDUIDAN e 43%
- | 23%
N o) T 7%
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11. What is your marital status?

1Y/ U =T o 43%
RS 1T o - 1 (=T [ 1%
10 (o7 12%
IO .o e e 5%
N ==Y g0 = T =T A 36%

Domestic / Civil partnership . ... o e 4%
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12. Are you the parent or guardian of any children under the age of 18?
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13. What is your present religion, if any?

0] (= = 0| 35%
Roman CatholiC ... ..o e e 19%
17710 1 62 T o 1%
Eastern or Greek OrthodoX ...t e e 0%
JEWIS N L e 3%
MUS I L e 1%
BUdANIST o 1%
HiNAU o e 0%
1 =T ] 6%
AGNOSHIC .. 7%
Nothing in particular ... 21%

SOMEthING BlSE ..o e 5%
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14. Do you consider yourself to be "born again"?
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15. Thinking back over the last year, what was your family’s annual income?

Less than 10,000 ...t e e e e e e e e e e 8%
$10,000 - $19,990 ..ot 10%
$20,000 - $29,990 ... 12%
$30,000 - $39,999 ..t 8%
40,000 - $49,999 .. 9%
$50,000 - $59,990 .. 6%
$60,000 - $69,999 ...t 5%
B70,000 - $79,999 i 6%
$80,000 - $99,999 ... e 7%
$100,000 - $119,990 ..ot 5%
$120,000 - $149,900 ..ot 4%
$150,000 - $199,000 ..ot 3%
$200,000 - 249,900 ...t 1%
$250,000 - $349,990 ...t 1%
$350,000 - $499,990 .. 0%
P$500,000 OF MOTE vttt ettt ettt et et e e e e e e e e e 0%

Prefer Not 10 Say .. ..o 15%
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16. Are you or is someone in your household a member of a labor union?

XS, | A o e e e 6%
Yes, household MembEriS ... oo e e e et 7%
N O et e e e 78%
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17. Are you currently responsible for paying off a student loan? (Please indicate yes even if your student loan is
currently in deferment.)

YOS i e e 17%
N O ottt e e 83%
L0013 T 0%
DO KN OW o e 0%
NONE Of tNESE .o e e e 0%
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18. Who did you vote for in the election for President?

Hillary ClimtONn .. e 33%
Donald TrUMD o 33%
Gaary JONNSON o 2%
JIll S BN L 2%
EVan MOMUIIN e e 1%
Other o 2%

Did not vote for President .. ... e 27%
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19. If the election for Congress were being held today, who would you vote for in the district where you live?

The Democratic Party candidate .......... ..o 41%
The Republican Party candidate ......... ..o 34%
Ot 2%
N O SUNE .t e e e 15%
Fwould NOLVOTE ... e 9%
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